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NOCASH? 
No Worry

100% Financing

Cut* 2 bedroom stucco 
with hardwood floors, large 
kitchen, service porch, din- 

(fee) area, expensive barbe- 
que, attached garage. 
$10,500 full price.

$395 Down
$10,995 Full Price

Don't pass this clean 2-bed- 
room home in good area. 
Big living room, freshly 
painted outside and it has

« professionally built bar- 
eque.

$495 Down
3 Bdrm., $98 Mo.

Just redecorated inside 
and cut. On fully fenced 
yard. Large rooms, good 
area near schools and shop­ 
ping. Best buy in area.

Ready Realty
3844 Howthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
HAWTHORNE BLVD near Del Amo 

center. 1W business frontage.

CENTRAL TORRANCE. Largo 3 
b«drom stucco with Attractive 
guest house in rear. Could b« con­ 
verted to a rental. 3-car oarage. 
(20,750.

PROVINCIAL 3 bedroom, 1»/4 bath 
home In Madrona Square. Hat

«eplar*, FA heat, carpeting, bullt- 
oven and range, best location. 

1,950.

$700 «, clear car, boat, trailer 
or what have you? For down pay­ 
ment on this t bedroom frame 
home In county. Lot 40x234. $10,950

tlOO DOWN In Central Torranct. 9 
bedroom frame home on R-3 cor­ 
ner lot. 112,950.

FRANCES
Real Eitete & Iniuronce 

0 2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421

New Provincials!
1971 247th PLACE, LOMITA 

3 Bedroorm, family room*, larte 
living rooms, 2 baths, family style 
kitchens, built In birch cablnots, 
oak floors, used brick fireplace, 
FA heating, sliding doors, Lavtl 
Lot.

DOWN PAYMENT 1$ REAL FLEX­ 
IBLE. ONLY 4 REMAINING. SEE 

^^EM TODAY.

$22,500 - $22 X 750

Al McBride
Realtor

d.b.a. MANHATTAN REALTY

FR 500M, 113533, DA 1-1571 
F, veninoi 7-2MA

Try $1500 Dn. " 
3 Bdrm. & Den 

. Resale 41/2%

F. P., $16,950
This exception*! home It located 
eaO of May Co. Shopping center. 
It feature* wall to wall carpeting, 
custom drapes, FA rmat, thermo 
controlled, U« baths, disposal, util­ 
ity room, sliding glass door* open­ 
ing onto patio, water softener, 
fenced yard and many other fea­ 
tures Vacant, must sacrifice tor 
  oukk sale.

FP 6-0477 DA 4-4995NT ~AN D~SAVE~"

I Bedroom home with double ga­ 
rage Payments $100 per month, 
Including taxes. 113,500 total.

HURRY FOR THIS!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4IW1 ftedondo Bench Blvd

m FR 9-8493
^^ (Across from South Bay 

Shopping Canter)

$995 Down
G.I. Resale 4!/2 %

3 Bedrooms
This lov»ly home I* located tovth 
of the May Co. Shopping Center 
and west of Hawthorne Blvd. If 
feature* double garage, hardwood 
floor*, loft of tile, disposal, thermo 
ajftttrniled heat, larp« wardrobe 
Vovofs, block wall fenced and many 
ofher feature*. Call

FR6-047 DA 4-4995

3 bedroom home, disposal, drapos, 
fully landscaped, fenced yard, cov­ 
ered patio, brick barbgoue and 
other extras Gl loan available. 
Near Del Amo Shopping center.

22409 Ladecne 
FR 5-7485

G.I. Resale
By Owner

I bedrooms, wall te wall carpet­ 
ing, draw drape*, disposal, ma 
hoganv paneling, patio, block wall 
foneod, barbecue Many other ox- 
Inoo. Call

FR 4-4051

is the
time to buy
your new or

used car check
classification

200
Jorthe best 

buys
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OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

Open House Sunday 1-5

24517 Cypress Ave., Lomita 

2 Bdrm. R-2 Lot 10% Down
Beautiful location, frame home completely redecorated Inside and 
out. Walking distance to all shopping. Will hold 3 units. $12,»50 
full price.

KEN PETERS, REALTOR
2367 Lomita Blvd. DA 6-8100

OPEN DAILY

Open Saturday, Sunday 11 to 5

" EXECUTIVE HOME 
2318 W. 179th St., Torrance 

$4000 DOWN
Large 3 bedroom and tamily room, 7 baths, modern stucco. Lovely 
wall to wall carpeting, Venetian blinds, roomy kitchen, lots of tile, 
disposal, built-in range and over*. Loads of natural ash cabinets, 
tiled breakfast bar, FA heat, large bedrooms with spacious ward­ 
robe closets, tiled pullman In bath, oversl/ed 7-car garage, water 
softener, largg service porch. Lovely landscaping.

Wl CAN SELL YOU HOME—CALL US NOW FOR ACTION
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
$12,000 with terms.

Low Down Payment
Very, very low down payment will 
take this nice 2 bedroom and large 
den home on beautiful Acacia Ave. 
The much sought central Torrance 
area. Fireplace, hardwood floors, 
sliding glass doors to patio, large 
hobby shop In rear next to garage. 
Notel Price only $15,950.

Mother-in-Law?
Ever hear of a 3 bedroom and den 
with 2 kitchens? Ideal for the visit­ 
ing mother-in-law or uncle. Has 
large yard, hardwood floors, fire­ 
place- because the yard needs work 
and the house needs paint, we can 
sell this at $1500 under market 
price. Only $15,950.

BBQ - Playroom
On a pretty shaded street In Tor­ 
rance Gardens. 3 bedroom modern 
home, double garage, hardwood 
floors, and the kids will lova tha 
largg barbequa fireplace In separate 
playroom off beautiful rear yard. 
Wall to wall carpeting and drape*, 
dishwasher, Venetian blinds are In­ 
cluded In the low price of $17,950.

At the Beach
Grand sweeping panoramic ocean 
view) Prom this exclusive Hollywood 
Riviera home, from here you can 
slip on a bathing suit and walk to 
modern and clean Torranca Beach. 
3 minutes from Palos Verdes Coun­ 
try Club. Large 3 bedrooms and den, 
with sliding glass doors to covered 
porch, facing beautiful back yard. 
Professionally landscaped corner lot. 
2 baths and modern built-in kitchen. 
Beautiful fireplace and tastefully 
decorated Interior. See It and you'll 
lova It. $35,000 with terms to suit 
your financial ttatut.

4 Bedrooms
Luxurious modern style 4 bedrooms 
with 1% baths, built-in range and 
oven, Intercom, FA heat, double ga­ 
rage, fireplace, sliding glass doors 
to nice patio, has large Ol loan 
available. Carpels and drapes in­ 
cluded. Full price 121,900.

M-2 Easy Buy!
Industrial building In best M 2 zone. 
1000 sq. ft. Air conditioned. 3 phase 
power, space heater. Taxes only 
$204 year. Owner will carry 7", 
paper, with easy payments. Full 
price $15,100.

Lucky Mflrlcet

2507 Torrance Blvd.
Bldg. Comer Torrance and Crenshaw

3-BEDROOM COUNTY
New Vacant. Hardwood floors, f 
car garaga. Low down.

M-2 CORNFR LOT
Lomita Blvd., Harbor City. Only 
$11,000.

M-l LOT   COUNTY
10x125'. Only $3,100.

2 Bdrm. Older Home 
Needs cleaning UP. $A500. Low dn.

Albert 2. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 SEPULVEDA

DA 6-2633 
Residence, FA 8-1192

LAND BUYERS

y THIS
170 feet of ma|or blvd. frontage 
and 3 older rentals for only $5000 
down. Excellent terms on balance. 
1 blocks from May Co.

SEE THIS NOW!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across from South Day 
Shopping Center)

Walteria

See this Inrao living room with 
picture windows, wall to wall car- 
Pets and drapr* and a smart new 
kitchen. 1 bdrm., patio, fenced 
yard, plus an almost new stucco 
hou'.e rented for t/0 per mo. At­ 
tractively set on a large corner 
lot. Excellent terms.

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
Palos Verdcn
FR 5-8053

$995 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

G.I. Resale 41/2%
This exceptional home l« located 
west of Hawthorne Blvd., It fea­ 
tures wall to wall carpeting, cus­ 
tom drapes, rear living room, open 
kitchen with built-in breakfast bar, 
disposal, large wardrobe closets, 
hardwood floors, double oarage, 
covered patio, block wall fenced, 
nicely Iftnriccnped and many other 
features. For appointment to see 
call

FR 6 0477 DA 4-4995

$3500 "DOWN"
Deluxe ) bedroom and family room 
stucco. Features Include built In 
range and oven, disposal and nat­ 
ural cabinet! In large kitchen, 
breakfast bar and barbecue In 
family room. Raised hearth fire­ 
place, unit heat, beautiful wall to 
wall carpeting and drapes, 7 tile 
baths, Intercom, 3 large bedrooms 
with wardrobe closets, double ga­ 
rage, patio. Rustic exterior with 
shake-shlnole roof. 17x105' lot. Walk 
to downtown Torrance. Priced for 
  quick sale.

PL 3-5401
DA 9-6722 Evenings

$495 Down
3 Bdrm., Vacant

F. P., $13,950
This lovely home Is located west 
nf Hawthorne Blvd. and north of 
170th St. It features large kitchen, 
lots of file, service north, patio, 
fenced yard, lot SOxlW and many 
other features, For appointment to
 ee call

_FRJ>-0477 DA 4-4995 

$2500 Down
> bedrooms, 1*4 baths. Sparkling 
clean w w carprting In llv rm. 
din area & hall. Aih cabinets, 
cement blk wall yd. on secluded 
tt. F .P. llf.SOO Owner says submit.

Open House
*tin 1?« P./W

16923 Daphne 
DRlVE~BY

3944 Bluff St.
4 bedrooms, 1*4 baths, hardwood 
floors, disposal, drapes, lots nf 
tile. Nice neighborhood, quiet dead
 nd (treat. 3 yrs. eld. Double ga­ 
rage |1f,7M, Terms.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor 

1779 Pacific C««»t Mwy.

FR 5-4405

FA 8-9262

GRAND 
OPENING
Newest Development

of

Cedar Rustic Homes
In Torrance

3 Bedrooms   2 Baths

from $16,995
Low es $1200 Down

Plus Costs

•ft WALL TO WALL WOOL CARPETINO
ft COLORED BUILT-IN RANCH AND OVEN
TV FORCED AIR HEATING
ft KITCHEN HOOD AND EXHAUST FAN
ft SLIDING GLASS DOORS
ft PULLMAN BATHS

ft FAMILY ROOM IN SOME MODELI 
ft USED BRICK FACING

Pl u$ Many Othtr Fin* Features

See Furnished Models 
 Now 

208th and Vermont
Sales Office Phone 

FA 8-8921

CABRILLO WOOD
HOMES

CUSTOM 
STYLED

3 BEDROOMS AND FAMILY ROOM 
COZY FAMILY FIRFPLACf 

BUILT-IN OVEN AND RANG! 
HARDWOOD FLOORS 

FORCED AIR HEAT 
2 BATHS 
TILE OR FORMICA SINK TOPS

DURABLE SHAKE AND ROCK ROOF 
OiNUINI LATH AND PLASTER

MANY MORE LUXURIOUS FEATURES

$19,995 to $20,350
As Low as $2500 Down Trades Accepted

"A MEINE PROJECT"
230th and Arlington, Torrance

PAGEANT REALTY CO.
SALES AGENTS DA 6-6334

1-B1DROOM ITUCCO In food lhapg. 17500 with term*. Wait «f Haw­ 
thorne Blvd.

2-BEDROOM KETTLER KNOLLS HOME on Mlddlebrook Road. Has a 
large back yard, a bomb shelter and bearing fruit trees. Room for axlra 
driveway. $13,500 with 10% down.

9-BEDROOM HOME on wide lot. Age 3 years. Hat hardwood floors, 
built-in stova and oven, Intercom radio. 112,500 with low down.

3 BEDROOM slab-floor home on 209th St. Other hounes sell far 112.500 
and 113,000. We will tall for til,000. Offer on down payment.

•) BEDROOM HOME on 113th St. Ye*, wg havg cvt the high grass. Will 
sell for 110,250 now. 10% down.

WE HAVI A GOOD C J business lot on Cabrlllo Av» .with a duplex at 
extreme rear on alley. Has $ garages, too. Will sell on time for $7500 
down.

A GOOD KiTTLBR KNOLLS home with a large slie swimming pool, 
fenced. Plus extra patio and party room. Cull price, tle.OOO with I-Z 
terms. Truly a food buy.

JBFDROOM HOME on Falena. with a lot changed and reduced price. 
Real neat home, block fenced rear yard. Owner real anxious.

I HAVE PREK Information for someone wanting to taka over a com 
plete dental business In Paradise, Calif. A money maker, all equipment 
A-l shape some new

McEWEN REALTORS
2803 Cabrillo Ave. Torrance 

DA 6-7175

To Place Your Torrance Press 

Classified Ad Call DA 5-1515

Homes .'  r Sal*

G.I. RESALE
OWNER

Low down. 3 bedroom Dutch Haven 
new home. Near schools, munici­ 
pal park ft shopping center. Buena 
Park.

___LAJ2-5276___

Lett for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

1 R-3 LOTS together"julTable for 10 
units. 224th near Torrance. Will fi­ 
nance part. DA 3-32W._____^__

Business Properties
For Sal* or Lease 99

M-1 ACREAGE, 4 13 acres and 5 
acres at 116,500 ptr acre. Hobbs 
Real Estate, 101? Avalon Blvd., 
Wllmlngton, TE 5-4281.

?ga( Estato Wanted 114
STORE or office with living quarters,

C-2 tone, Private party, $11,500
cash F.P. Call before 10 a.m.

WE 50141, Los Angeles.

NEiD 2~or 3-bedroom home7~WIII 
pay all cash.

OS » 2533

HouMt for Rent 
(Unfurnithed) 116

NEW 2-bedroom house with attached 
garage, yard. Children OK. Avail­ 
able July 1. M5 month. 31737 
Klnard. DU 21511.

$43, 1-bedroom cottage. Call FA S- 
4751 or see Mr. Fisher at 714A 
Amapola, Torrance.

NEW 2 BDRM., $85 mo. Child Ok. 
Fenced yard. 11131 Prairie Ave. 
FR 4-3M4 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

2 BEDROOM new house. 2 children 
O.K. No peti. Avail. June 21. 2064 
241th St. S100 per mo. DA 6-2210.

5-ROOM house, single garage. Ad­ 
ults. Water and trash paid. Inquire 
25A32 Oak St., Lomita.

2-BDRM. duplex, fenced yard. Chil­ 
dren and pets ok. M*.50. 20523 
New Hampshire.

House* for Reni 
(Furniihed) 117

1 BDRM. apt. everything furnished. 
LlqhK gas water. $70 mo. DA 5-1136 
24a21 Oak St., Lomita.

l-BEDRM. duplex. Kldt gh~»75 rnoT 
1536 W. 303rd St. Key at rear

BACHELOR apartment, $41 mo. Util­ 
ities paid. Inquire 23541 Madison 
St., Walterln.

Apartment^ for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Furniture 136

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings. Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress­ 
ing rm., very Ig. closet*, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chain, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers
 nd dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. w dap.
 78-$100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmas APts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA I 2802 or 
If no ans. FR 9-9403.

LOOK!

'^-r •^•^ f A[<®>\<&>
»^>]<$>x 

C ^^
*KV^v-

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN! WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

$85
Modern I-Bedroom 

garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. 1435 W. ?1»th St.

_ _ FA_?:8502
MO HUGE 3 room trailer suitable 

tor 4 people. Complete tg linen. 
Near 103rd A Western. 

FR I-42M 
Eves. PL 7 4220

IHBgdrm furnished. Garbage disposal, 
TV antenna, automatic washer. 
1820 W. 255th St., Lomita

$liT25~Wh. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnlih- 
ad apt. 3 children welcome. 

DA 4-2553

$11 FIR WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 
full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
Child Ok FA 8-9920.

SNIOLE WORKING GIRL WOULD
LIKE TO SHARE FURN. APT.
WITH SAME. CALL DA 5-1515,
EXT. 7. JJJJ^JrJr.r

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 
tq. ft. downtown area. 

FA 8 0930

Furniture 136

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) US

APARTMENTS
You don't have to own your own 
home to live graciously. Spacious 
1 -bedroom apartment, unfurnished, 
with refrigerator and stove, $A9 
per month; also 1 bedroom apart 
menf, completely furnished, $95. 
Conveniently located near schools. 
shopping, transportation, beautiful 
grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado
Torrance

NewDelux Apts
I -Bedroom, unfurn...$74.50 
I -Bedroom, (urn, waler 

free, disposal, antenna 
for TV ..... ......... $90

2-Bedroom, unfurn.. $80 up

SPPULVF.DA APTS
1189 Sepulveda -Apt. A

FA 8-1001

Take Over Payments
On house full of furniture. Living 
room, Dining room, Bedroom. $17.30 
per month.

McMahan's 
Furniture
1306 Sartori

Downtown Torrance x

FA 8-1252
RlPOSSESSION

You can pick up payment! dwe 
on 3 complete rooms of very nice 
furniture. Living rom, brdroom, 
dinette with lamps, table', etc. 
Sacrifice for S22f, pay $4 a week. 
tee at Hub, 1122 S. LaBrea, In- 
flewod, near Century.

DARLING NEW
LOWF9 APARTMENT 

Extra large single bedroom, built 
for comfort. Hardwood floors, dis­ 
posal, sliding door closets, Inrgr 
lln»n cupboard, tile In large pink 
kltchrn with eating area. Lot* ot 
provincial cupboards In natural 
finish. 12x17' front room, storage 
cabinet In garage $#750. Call FA 
8-4218. See to appreciate. 

1434 PLAZA DEL AMO

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. ... $74.50 up

New Apartments^
College, Church, Park, Shopping
16820-16 Yukon at I68fh

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

ASPIRIN!
No Headaches

Here . . . Look
at This Buy!
Repossessed

These folks had to 
send back their 
beautiful 4-room out- 
flt with stove and 
refrigerator. Th e v 

refrigerator. They paid In $3S#, bal­ 
ance due MM. Take over payments 
of $9.50 month and it's yours. Ask 
for the Wright group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 7047 TOP- 
ranee Blvd., Torranct. Open week­ 
days M; Tues. ft Sat.  -». Sun II 
neon to 5. F A s-0930.

FINANCE CO. 
REPOSSESSION

5 rooms of furniture & appliance*. 
Pay only $7.78 wk. Full price only 
$224. Includes refrigerator, deluxe 
gas ranoe, Kroehler living room 
set, tables, lamps, rugs, washer, 
7-pc. dinette set, twin bedroom set, 
double bedroom set, bunk beds, 
baby bed, Slmmgns mattress. 
drapes, toaster, electric Iron ma­ 
chine, combination radio ft TV, 
dishes, silverware. Ask for lot 407, 
Items 113 to l««. Out-of-town credit 
O.K. Free deliver*.

LINCOLN FURNITURE
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd.

Phon. OR S-C909
Corner IMnd St. ft Hawthorne Blvd.

FINANCE CO.

Must Sell
5 rooms of QUALITY FURNITURE 
AND APPLIANCES. Full price 
$263. J». Payments of $15.42 a 
month Includes General ilectric 
refrigerator, O'Keefe and Merrltt 
range. Kroehler living room set, 
Philco automatic washer, S-pltca 
Virtu* dinette set, 1 bedroom set 
with Slmmons Beauty Rest box 
springs and mattress plus set of 
bunk beds. 24" Svlvania TV, vacu­ 
um cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes. 
dishes. Misc. Items Include toaster, 
Iron, clocks, pots and pans, etc. 
Also reducing machine and radio, 
Ask for lot No. 607. Items 113 
through 163. Out of state credit 
O.K. See daily 9:304. Sat. 'til 6, 
Sun. 11-4. Shown at 1J32 E. Flor­ 
ence Ave. Dealer LU 7-4424.

Private Party 
Must Sell

Brand new 3-piece maple
living room suife. Paid
$295. Will take $135.

DA 6-4270
freaiar. 'S»uprW»t, h*<tf O'KIEPK & MfHRITT stove, SSOi 

426 Ibs. Equity free. I only owe i chrome table. * chairs (dinette', 
bank $186.42 or $9.43 mo. No cash I $25; o«k dlninq room table and 
needfd. 1411_ij._Vermont^DA 4-12*4 butfet, tSO FR

Appliances 142 Appliances

OUT THEY GO
ALL PRICES REDUCED

WASHERS DRYERS

Modern 1-Bdrm Apt.
Garage, oak floor*, furnace, show­ 
er, on* story with prlvata front & 
rear entrance, Spacious lawn*. $A5 
Stova and refrl««rator available.

JOSANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

REFRIGERATORS 

RANGES

TV's 

HI-FI's

Large
Apartment

Nic« location. Newly dec­ 
orated. Large fenced yard, 
separate driveway. Chil­ 
dren OK. $60 month.

DA 6-4270
3 BEDROOM onf urn." duplex Tl bad- 

room turn, duplex, children O.K. 
745 6. 21? St. TE 47127.

1-BDRM. Newly
garage, reasonable rent. 135 Sar­ 
tori. Sat Ruth next door at 133 
Sartori.

CLE AN 1 bedroom hrvwt. 
1 ft 1 bedroom unfurn. apts., ga- 
rao». disposal. Child OK. FA 1-4321 
Inquire tAMI Crtnanaw, Apt. 5.

UNFURN. 1 large bedrm. apt. Clean, 
fenced yard, parking saace. 157.50 
1S41 W. 204th St. Inquire front 
apt. or CAM DA 4-4203 or PL 5 
9744 after 4:30.

M? 50, 2 BDRM apt" with laundry
room. Children play yd. See Mr.
Smith, Apt. 1, 1*4f W. 224th tt.

CLEAN 1 BBDROOM, $4i. ~Adultt~*n- 
ly. 2943 Carson.

FA I 594*

LAROE Modern t btdroom apt. gar­ 
bage disposal, car port, adults. 
teenager O.K. 147* W. Milt St., 
Harbor City, DA a 3211.

CLEAN 1 bedroom apt. with garage. 
Stove and refrigerator available, 
$70. lee at 771 n<« So, Harvard. 

DA a-3552

Big Discounts 

Terrific Trades

Save! Save! 

Never Undersold

LIBERTY APPLIANCE
3445 TORRANCE BLVD. 

TORRANCE

FA 8-5410
1/2 Blk. West of New Civic Center

Take Over Payments
On 11 cubic ft Philco refrigerator,
$501 ner month.

McMahan's 
Furniture
1306 Sartori

Downtown Torronce
FA 8-1252

Radio, Television

Griffey 
Electric
REDONDO BEACH

FR 6-3444
J12 SO. PACIFIC

Mu$ical Instruments 
(Salts and Service) 152

Apartments fer Rent 
(Furnished) 1)0

CLEAN furnished cottage apts . near 
town. Lights, water, hot water pd. 
Bachelor, $52.50. 1-bedroom, $65. 
Adults, no pets. 1140 Torrance 
Blvd. PA S-17a*.

BACHELOR Apt. Cooking facilities, 
reflrg. 3 bIKs from downtown Torr. 
S3! mo. Utilities furn. PA I-4M1

1 1-BEDROOM furn. apts. 1 1 -bedrm 
unfurn. apt. disposal, built-in 
ranges. 1 child. 25325 Prampton, 
Harhor City. DA e-077«.

ARIA.
$  PER

Kitchen RECREATION 
Child ok. PA

O'KEtPE ft MERRIT MI rang*, *M , 
deluxe model. All C.P. automatic. , 
clock, light, center grill, glass oven : 
door, adlustablr broiler, 5th burn- j 
ar chrome top with many extras. ! 
Balance du* I'M H or »av $» M < 
p*r mo. Mo cash needed. 14111 S. 
Vormont. DA 48794 ___

WEDGEWOOD - HOLLY apartment- 
tlra stove, like new, $75. Alto Ser­ 
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